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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 02/27/2016 8:00 am AYSO AREA K Field #6 - JV Soc

Rm. 118
Rm. 117
Rm. 112
Rm. 111
Rm. 110
Rm. 102
Rm. 101
Room 100

Sun 02/28/2016 8:00 am AYSO AREA K Field #6 - JV Soc
Rm. 118
Rm. 117
Rm. 112
Rm. 111
Rm. 110
Rm. 102
Rm. 101
Room 100

Wed 03/23/2016 3:30 pm District Prof Development Rm. 110
Thu 05/05/2016 7:00 am AP CALCULUS AB Rm. 110

Cafeteria
Mon 06/13/2016 9:00 am Adult School PreCalculus Rm. 110
Tue 06/14/2016 9:00 am Adult School PreCalculus Rm. 110
Wed 06/15/2016 9:00 am Adult School PreCalculus Rm. 110
Thu 06/16/2016 9:00 am Adult School PreCalculus Rm. 110
Mon 06/20/2016 9:00 am Adult School PreCalculus Rm. 110
Tue 06/21/2016 9:00 am Adult School PreCalculus Rm. 110
Wed 06/22/2016 9:00 am Adult School PreCalculus Rm. 110
Thu 06/23/2016 9:00 am Adult School PreCalculus Rm. 110
Mon 07/18/2016 9:00 am Kaplan SAT Prep Course Rm. 110
Tue 07/19/2016 9:00 am Kaplan SAT Prep Course Rm. 110
Wed 07/20/2016 9:00 am Kaplan SAT Prep Course Rm. 110
Thu 07/21/2016 9:00 am Kaplan SAT Prep Course Rm. 110
Mon 07/25/2016 9:00 am Kaplan SAT Prep Course Rm. 110
Tue 07/26/2016 9:00 am Kaplan SAT Prep Course Rm. 110
Wed 07/27/2016 9:00 am Kaplan SAT Prep Course Rm. 110
Thu 07/28/2016 9:00 am Kaplan SAT Prep Course Rm. 110
Sat 09/24/2016 9:00 am BAF - Tried & True Tutoring Rm. 110
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Sun 09/25/2016 9:00 am BAF - Tried & True Tutoring Rm. 110
Sat 10/15/2016 9:00 am BAF - Tried & True Tutoring Rm. 110
Sun 10/16/2016 9:00 am BAF - Tried & True Tutoring Rm. 110
Sat 02/04/2017 9:00 am BAF - Tried & True Tutoring Rm. 110
Sun 02/05/2017 9:00 am BAF - Tried & True Tutoring Rm. 110
Sat 03/04/2017 9:00 am BAF - Tried & True Tutoring Rm. 110
Sun 03/05/2017 9:00 am BAF - Tried & True Tutoring Rm. 110
Mon 06/19/2017 9:00 am HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Mon 06/19/2017 12:30 pm HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Tue 06/20/2017 9:00 am HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Tue 06/20/2017 12:30 pm HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Wed 06/21/2017 9:00 am HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Wed 06/21/2017 12:30 pm HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Thu 06/22/2017 9:00 am HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Thu 06/22/2017 12:30 pm HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Fri 06/23/2017 9:00 am HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Fri 06/23/2017 12:30 pm HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Mon 06/26/2017 9:00 am HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Mon 06/26/2017 12:30 pm HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Tue 06/27/2017 9:00 am HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Tue 06/27/2017 12:30 pm HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Wed 06/28/2017 9:00 am HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Wed 06/28/2017 12:30 pm HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Thu 06/29/2017 9:00 am HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Thu 06/29/2017 12:30 pm HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Fri 06/30/2017 9:00 am HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Fri 06/30/2017 12:30 pm HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Mon 07/03/2017 9:00 am HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Mon 07/03/2017 12:30 pm HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Tue 07/04/2017 9:00 am HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Tue 07/04/2017 12:30 pm HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Wed 07/05/2017 9:00 am HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Wed 07/05/2017 12:30 pm HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Thu 07/06/2017 9:00 am HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Thu 07/06/2017 12:30 pm HBAS Academic Prep (S. Atkins) Rm. 110
Sat 09/23/2017 9:45 am Kaplan SAT Prep Class SAIKM171030 Rm. 110
Wed 09/27/2017 4:45 pm Kaplan SAT Prep Class SAIKM171030 Rm. 110
Sat 10/21/2017 9:45 am Kaplan SAT Prep Class SAIKM171030 Rm. 110
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Thu 08/09/2018 TBD Math Placement Exam Rm. 108

Rm. 110
Rm. 111
Rm. 112
Rm. 118


